
Nutritional Genomics and Proteomics in Cancer
Prevention Conference

Speakers List

Confirmed Speakers as of July 9, 2002

Richard G. Allison, Ph.D.
Executive Officer
American Society for Nutritional Sciences
9650 Rockville Pike
Bethesda, MD 20814
Phone: 301-530-7050
Fax: 301-571-1892
Email: rallison@faseb.org

Karen Auborn, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
Department of Otolaryngology
Long Island Jewish Medical Center
Albert Einstein College of Medicine, New Hyde Park, NY
Phone: 516-562-1184
Fax: 516-562-1022
Email: auborn@aecom.yu.edu

Leonard H. Augenlicht, Ph.D.
Professor
Medicine and Cell Biology
Director
Molecular Oncology
Albert Einstein Cancer Center
111 E. 210th Street
Bronx, NY 10467
Phone: 718-920-4663
Fax: 718-882-4464
Email: augen@aecom.yu.edu

Stephen Barnes, Ph.D.
Professor
Department of Pharmacology and Toxicology
University of Alabama, Birmingham
Volker Hall G009
1670 University Boulevard
Birmingham, AL 35294
Telephone: 205-934-7117
Fax: 205-934-2338
E-mail: sbarnes@uab.edu



Myles Brown, M.D.
Associate Professor
Department of Adult Oncology
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, D730
44 Binney Street
Boston, MA 02115
Phone: 617-632-3948
Fax: 617-632-5417
Email: myles_brown@dfci.harvard.edu

Paul Coates, Ph.D.
Director
Office of Dietary Supplements
National Institutes of Health
31 Center Drive, Room 1B29
Bethesda, MD 20892-2086
Phone: 301-435-2920
Fax: 301-480-1845
Email: CoatesP@od.nih.gov

Leonard A. Cohen, Ph.D.
Professor
Section Head
Division of Nutrition and Endocrinology
American Health Foundation
1 Dana Road
Valhalla, NY 10595
Phone: 914-789-7154
Fax: 914-592-6317
E-mail: lcohen@ahf.org

Jim Davie, Ph.D.
Professor
Manitoba Institute of Cell Biology
University of Manitoba
675 McDermot Avenue
Winnipeg, Manitoba R3E 0V9
Phone: 204-787-2391
Fax: 204-787-2190
Email: davie@cc.umanitoba.ca

Roger J. Davis, Ph.D.
Professor
Howard Hughes Medical Institute
Department of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
University of Massachussetts Medical School
Worcester, MA 01605
Phone: 508-856-6054
Fax: 508-856-3210
Email: roger.davis@umassmed.edu



Luigi De Luca, Ph.D.
Chief, Differentiation Control Section,
Laboratory of Cellular Carcinogenesis and Tumor Promotion
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
Building 37 Room 3A-17
Bethesda, MD 20892-4255
Phone: 301-496-2698
Fax: 301-496-8709
Email: delucal@mail.nih.gov

James G. Elliott, Ph.D.
Research Leader
Human Nutrition Research
Roche Vitamins Inc.
45 Waterview Blvd.
Parsippany, NJ 07054-1298
Phone: 973-257-8528
Fax: 973-257-8479
Email: james_g.elliott@roche.com

David Feldman, M.D.
Professor
Department of Medicine
Division of Endocrinology
Stanford University School of Medicine
Stanford, CA 94305
Phone: 650-725-2910
Fax: 650-725-7085
Email: feldman@cmgm.stanford.edu

Gary L. Firestone, Ph.D.
Professor
Department of Molecular and Cell Biology
University of California, Berkeley
CA 94720-3200
Phone: 510-642-8319
Fax: 510-643-6791
Email: glfire@uclink4.berkeley.edu

William B. Isaacs, Ph.D.
Professor
Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine
115 Marburg, 600 N. Wolfe Street
Baltimore, MD 21287
Phone: 410-955-2518
Fax: 410-955-0833
Email: wisaacs@jhmi.edu



Vay Liang W. Go, M.D.
Professor
University of California, LA
Center for Human Nutrition
Los Angeles, CA 90095
Phone: 310-794-7848
Fax: 310-824-5990
Email: vlwgo@ucla.edu

Jeff E. Green, M.D.
Head, Transgenic Oncogenesis Group
Laboratory of Cell Regulation and Carcinogenesis
National Institutes of Health
Building 41/Room C629
41 Library Dr., Bethesda, MD 20892-5055
Phone: 301-435-5193
Fax: 301-496-8395
Email: jegreen@nih.gov

Dolph L. Hatfield, Ph.D.
Chief, Section on the Molecular Biology of Selenium
Basic Research Laboratory
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
Bldg. 37, Room 2D09
Bethesda, MD 20892
Phone: 301-496-2797
Fax: 301-435-4957
Email: hatfield@dc37a.nci.nih.gov

Peter Jones, Ph.D., D.Sc.
Director
Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center
University of Southern California
NOR 8302L
1441 Eastlake Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90089-9181
Phone: 323-865-0816
Fax: 323-865-0102
Email: jones_p@ccnt.hsc.usc.edu

Steven Kliewer, Ph.D.
Professor
Department of Molecular Biology
University of Texas, Southwestern Medical Center
5323 Harry Hines Blvd.
Dallas, Texas 75390-8594
Phone: 214-648-1671
Fax: 214-648-4152
Email: steven.kliewer@utsouthwestern.edu



Yuri Lazebnik, Ph.D.
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory
One Bungtown Road
Cold Spring Harbor, NY 11724
Phone: 516-367-8363
Fax: 516-367-8461
Email: Lazebnik@cshl.org

Juanita L. Merchant, Ph.D., M.D.
Associate Professor
Departments of Internal Medicine and Physiology
University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Mighican 48109
Phone: 734-647-2944
Fax: 734-936-1400
Email: merchanj@umich.edu

Gary A. Miller, Ph.D.
Vice President, Agriculture & Nutrition
Paradigm Genetics, Inc.
108 Alexander Drive
RTP, NC 27709
Phone: 919-425-2907
Fax: 919-544-8094
Email: gmiller@paragen.com

John A. Milner, Ph.D.
Chief
Nutritional Science Research Group
Division of Cancer Prevention
National Cancer Institute
6130 Executive Boulevard
Room 3164
Rockville, MD 20892
Phone: 301-496-0118
Fax: 301-480-3925
Email: milnerj@mail.nih.gov

Hasan Mukhtar, Ph.D.
Evan P Helfaer Professor and Director of Research
Division of Dermatology
University of Wisconsin
1 South Park, 7th Floor
Madison, Wisconsin 53715
Phone: 608-263-3927
Fax: 608-263-5223
Email: hxm@medicine.wisc.edu



Catherine A. O'Brian, Ph.D.
Professor
Department of Cancer Biology
The University of Texas,
M.D. Anderson Cancer Center, Houston, TX
Phone: 713-792-7969
Fax: 713-792-8747
Email: obrian@mdacc.tmc.edu

Emanuel F. Petricoin, Ph.D.
Co-Director
Food and Drug Administration/NIH Clinical Proteomics Program
Department of Therapeutic Proteins
Center for Biologic Evaluation and Research
Food and Drug Administration
Bethesda, MD
Phone: 301-827-1753
Fax: 301-480-3256
Email: petricoin@cber.fda.gov

Alan S. Rabson, M.D.
Deputy Director, National Cancer Institute
Office of the Director/National Cancer Institute
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
Bldg. 31, Room 11A48
9000 Rockville Pike
Bethesda, MD 20892
Phone: 301-496-1927
Fax: 301-402-0338
Email: rabsona@od.nci.nih.gov

Cheryl L. Rock, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
Department of Family and Preventive Medicine
University of California, San Diego
La Jolla, CA 92093
Phone: 858-822-1126
Fax: 858-822-1497
Email: clrock@ucsd.edu



Sharon Ross, Ph.D.
Program Director
Nutritional Science Research Group
Division of Cancer Prevention
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 3157
Bethesda, MD 20892
Phone: 301-594-7547
Fax: 301-480-3925
Email: sr75k@nih.gov

Fazlul H. Sarkar, Ph.D.
Professor
Department of Pathology
Wayne State University School of Medicine
Detroit, MI
Phone: 313-966-7279
Fax: 313-966-7558
Email: fsarkar@med.wayne.edu

Snorri S. Thorgeirsson, Ph.D.
Chief, Laboratory of Experimental Carcinogenesis
NCI, Center for Cancer Research
National Cancer Institute, NIH
Building 37, Room 3C28
37 Convent Drive MSC 4255
Bethesda, MD 20892-4255
Phone: 301-496-1935
Fax: 301- 496-0734
Email: snorri_thorgeirsson@nih.gov

Michael J. Wargovich, Ph.D.
Director for Basic Research
Professor
Department of Pathology
South Carolina Cancer Center
Fourteen Medical Park Drive, Suite 500
Columbia, SC 29203
Phone: 803-434-3925
Fax: 803-434-3795
Email: michael.wargovich@palmettohealth.org



JoEllen Welsh, Ph.D.
Professor
Department of Biology
University of Notre Dame
Notre Dame, IN 46556
Phone: 219-631-3371
Fax: 219-631-7423
Email: jwelsh3@nd.edu

Conference Planning Group

James Crowell, Ph.D.
Chief, Chemopreventive Agent Development Research Group
Division of Cancer Prevention
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 2117
Bethesda, MD 20892
Phone: 301-496-8563
Fax: 301-402-0553
Email: jcrowell@mail.nih.gov

Luigi De Luca, Ph.D.
Chief, Differentiation Control Section,
Laboratory of Cellular Carcinogenesis and Tumor Promotion
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
Building 37 Room 3A-17
Bethesda, MD 20892-4255
Phone: 301-496-2698
Fax: 301-496-8709
Email: delucal@mail.nih.gov

Jeff E. Green, M.D.
Head, Transgenic Oncogenesis Group
Laboratory of Cell Regulation and Carcinogenesis
National Institutes of Health
Building 41/Room C629
41 Library Dr., Bethesda, MD 20892-5055
Phone: 301-435-5193
Fax: 301-496-8395
Email: jegreen@nih.gov



Stephen Hursting, Ph.D., M.P.H.
Deputy Director, Cancer Prevention Fellowship Program
Head, Nutrition and Molecular Carcinogenesis Section
Laboratory of Biosystems and Cancer
Division of Cancer Prevention
Center for Cancer Research
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
Bethesda, MD
Phone: 301-402-7001
Fax: 301 402-4863
Email: sh63v@nih.gov

Young S. Kim, Ph.D.
Program Director
Nutritional Science Research Group
Division of Cancer Prevention
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 3156
Bethesda, MD 20892
Phone: 301-496-0126
Fax: 301-480-3925
Email: yk47s@nih.gov

Anne Thurn, Ph.D.
Director, Evidence-Based Review Program
Office of Dietary Supplements
National Institutes of Health
Phone: 301-435-2920
Fax: 301-480-1845
Email: thurna@od.nih.gov


